Ayuntamiento
h de Huesca

URBANISMO

EDIFICIOS QUE DEBEN CUMPLIMENTAR LA ITE EN 2014
(construidos entre 1946 y 1955)

PCATASTRALL | PCATASTRAL2 | DENOMINACION| NUMERO |  ARO CONST
AFUERAS

0001002 00YM16F HUESCA 316 1948
AFUERAS

0003001 00YMO5H HUESCA 44 1950
AFUERAS

0004032 00YM16G HUESCA 686 1950
AFUERAS

0006002 00YM16F HUESCA 395 1953
AFUERAS

0006009 00YM16F HUESCA 409 1950
AFUERAS

0006010 00YM16F HUESCA 408 1947
AFUERAS

0008001 00YM17A HUESCA 24 1950

0008002 00YM17D FORNILLOS 3 1950
AFUERAS

0009002 00YM16G HUESCA 838 1950
AFUERAS

0009004 00YM16G HUESCA 840 1953
AFUERAS

0009018 00YM16G HUESCA 863 1950
AFUERAS

0009020 00YM16G HUESCA 865 1948
AFUERAS

0009021 00YM16G HUESCA 870 1945
AFUERAS

0011001 00YM16H HUESCA 201 1950
AFUERAS

0015001 00YM16E HUESCA 177 1950
AFUERAS

0015001 00YM16G HUESCA 932 1950
AFUERAS

0015002 00YM16G HUESCA 933 1945
AFUERAS

0016008 00YM16H HUESCA 266 1950
AFUERAS

0019003 00YM17A HUESCA 4 1950
AFUERAS

0022003 00YM16H HUESCA 194 1950



0024001

0024001

2030310

3477402
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AFUERAS
HUESCA
AFUERAS
HUESCA
AFUERAS
HUESCA
MARTINEZ DE
VELASCO

NTR SRA
BEGONA

NTR SRA
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BEGONA

NTR SRA
BEGONA

NTR SRA
BEGONA

NTR SRA
BEGONA
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SANTO CRISTO
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SANTO CRISTO
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SANTO CRISTO
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SANTO CRISTO
LOS MILAGROS
SANTO CRISTO
LOS MILAGROS
SANTO CRISTO
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SANTO CRISTO
LOS MILAGROS

SARINENA
SARINENA
SARINENA
SARINENA
SARINENA
SABINANIGO
SABINANIGO
SABINANIGO
SABINANIGO
SABINANIGO
JACA
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JACA
NTR SRA
BEGONA
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3589606

3589607

3589608

3589609

3589610
3683401
3686201

3686701

3687801

3687801
3687801
3687801
3687801

3687801

3687801

3687801
3687801
3687801

3687801

3687801

3687801
3688801
3688802
3688803
3688804

3688805

3688806

3688807

3688808
3688809
3688810
3786204

3786209
3786701

3787201
3793503

YM1638H

YM1638H

YM1638H

YM1638H

YM1638H
YM1638D
YM1638F

YM1638F

YM1638F

YM1638F
YM1638F
YM1638F
YM1638F

YM1638F

YM1638F

YM1638F
YM1638F
YM1638F

YM1638F

YM1638F

YM1638F
YM1638H
YM1638H
YM1638H
YM1638H

YM1638H

YM1638H

YM1638H

YM1638H
YM1638H
YM1638H
YM1638F

YM1638F
YM1638F

YM1638H
YM1639D

NTR SRA

BEGONA 4
NTR SRA

BEGONA 6
NTR SRA

BEGONA 8
NTR SRA

BEGONA 10
NTR SRA

BEGONA 12
FUENTE IBON 18
PAZ LA 9
RICARDO DEL

ARCO 12
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 5
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 5
CIENCIAS 2
CIENCIAS 4
CIENCIAS 6
FELIPE

COSCOLLA 12
FELIPE

COSCOLLA 14
FELIPE

COSCOLLA 16
LA PAZ 13
LA PAZ 15
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 3
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 5
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 7
SARINENA 7
SARINENA 5
SARINENA 3
SARINENA 1
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 4
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 6
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 8
SANTO CRISTO

LOS MILAGROS 10
TAMARITE 6
TAMARITE 4
CERVANTES 1
JOTA

ARAGONESA 12
PAZ LA 3
RICARDO DEL

ARCO 2
DOCTOR 16
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1950
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1950



3800001

3892601

3892602

3892603

3892604
3892624
3893406
3893407
3893408
3893409
3893410
3893411
3893412
3982001
3982002
3982003
3982004
3982005
3982006
3982007
3982009
3982010
3982012
3982013
3982014
3982015
3982016
3982017
3982018
3982019
3982020
3982021
3982022
3982023
3982024
3982025
3982026
3982601
3982602
3982603
3982604
3982605
3982606
3982607
3982608
3982609

YM1730B

YM1639B

YM1639B

YM1639B

YM1639B
YM1639B
YM1639D
YM1639D
YM1639D
YM1639D
YM1639D
YM1639D
YM1639D
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
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YM1638B
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YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
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YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B

ARTERO

DE FRANCIA
DOCTOR
ARTERO
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VILLA ISABEL
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3982610
3982611
3982612
3982613
3982614
3982615
3982616
3982617
3982618
3982619
3982620
3982621
3982622
3982623
3982625
3982626
3983401
3983402
3983403
3983404
3983405
3986801
3986803

3986806

3993401

3993402
4068017
4068018
4073003
4073004
4073013
4073014
4079309

4082003
4089702
4090002

4186303
4188107

4191024
4283207
4283506
4283506
4284003
4285712
4285712

YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638B
YM1638D
YM1638D
YM1638D
YM1638D
YM1638D
YM1638F
YM1638F

YM1638F

YM1639D

YM1639D
YM1646G
YM1646G
YM1647C
YM1647C
YM1647C
YM1647C
YM1647G

YM1648C
YM1648G
YM1649A

YM1648E
YM1648G

YM1649A
YM1748C
YM1648C
YM1648C
YM1648C
YM1648E
YM1648E

VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
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VILLA ISABEL
VILLA ISABEL
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VILLA ISABEL
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SAN JORGE
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LASHERAS
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CILLAS
VIEJO DE
CILLAS

SAN JORGE
SAN JORGE
ALCAMPEL
CUADRILLOS
ALCAMPEL
ALCAMPEL

ESTACION
MARTINEZ DE
VELASCO

MONREAL

MONREAL
MIGUEL
SERVET

PEDRO IV
COSTA
JOAQUIN

ALTA APIES
ZARAGOZA
ZARAGOZA
ABELLANAS
COSO ALTO
COSO ALTO
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1948
1948
1948
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1948
1948
1948
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1952

1952

1952
1950
1950
1946
1950
1946
1946
1950

1948
1947
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1948
1950
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1951
1950
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4285728

4285734
4286209
4288504

4291402
4381008
4384402
4384403
4385203
4385404
4385405
4385711

4388609

4390006
4394109
4394118
4394127
4394128
4482703
4484617
4484617

4484620

4484620

4485303
4485310
4485311
4485402
4485408

4488702
4584016
4584034
4587813
4588712

4594002

4594804
4679602

4690003

4690004

4690005
4785703
4785713

YM1648E

YM1648E
YM1648E
YM1648G

YM1649A
YM1648A
YM1748C
YM1748C
YM1648E
YM1648E
YM1648E
YM1648E

YM1648G

YM1649A
YM1649C
YM1649C
YM1649C
YM1649C
YM1748A
YM1648C
YM1648C

YM1648C

YM1648C

YM1648E
YM1648E
YM1648E
YM1648E
YM1648E

YM1648G
YM1648D
YM1648D
YM1648E
YM1648H

YM1649D

YM1549D
YM1647H

YM1649B

YM1649B

YM1649B
YM1648F
YM1648F

DEL PARQUE
MIGUEL
SERVET

SAN SALVADOR

ASUNCION LA
GENERAL
ALSINA

CABESTANY
ESCUELA APIES
AIRE APIES
VIDANIA

COSO BAJO
COSO BAJO
MOYA

FUEROS
ARAGON
QUINTO
SERTORIO
DESENGANO
DESENGANO
DESENGANO
DESENGANO
IGLESIA APIES
BERENGUER

BERENGUER
SANTA
PACIENCIA
SANTA
PACIENCIA
RAMIRO EL
MONJE
ARTIGAS
ARTIGAS
CISNE

NEVERIA
DONA
PETRONILA
FLORES
AZLOR
CANELLAS

MONTEARAGON
MALLADA
LUCAS
NORTE
AG.TABERNAS
DONA SANCHA
MALLADA
LUCAS
MALLADA
LUCAS
MALLADA
LUCAS
HUERTAS

CAMPANA
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16
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27
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19
14
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1947
1950
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1950
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1951
1950
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1952
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1947
1950
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1948
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1950
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4788704
4794011
4987302
4987302
4987303

5087101
5087102

5087103

5087104
5087110

5088004

5088005

5088006

5088007
5090005
5090006

5090010

5090011

5090012

5090013
5090026

5090027

5091105

5091106

5091107

5091108

5091109

5091110

5091111

5091112

5091113

5091114
5091115

YM1648H
YM1649D
YM1648F
YM1648F
YM1648F

YM1658G
YM1658G

YM1658G

YM1658G
YM1658G

YM1658G

YM1658G

YM1658G

YM1658G
YM1659A
YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A
YM1658G

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A
YM1659A

HUESCA

RAMON Y
CAJAL

MARTIRES LAS

ISUELA
ISUELA

ISUELA
SALILLAS
RAFAEL

ISUELA
RAMON Y
CAJAL
RAMON Y
CAJAL

ISUELA
RAMON Y
CAJAL
RAMON Y
CAJAL
RAMON Y
CAJAL
RAMON Y
CAJAL

GIBRALTAR

GIBRALTAR
MALLADA
LUCAS
MALLADA
LUCAS
MALLADA
LUCAS
MALLADA
LUCAS

GIBRALTAR
SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
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40

42

45

43

41

39
11
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16

18

22
13

59

57

55

53

51

49

47

45

43

41
39

1950
1950
1945
1945
1950

1950
1950

1952

1950
1950

1945

1950

1945

1945
1954
1954

1954

1954

1954

1946
1950

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946
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5091116

5091117

5091118

5091119

5091120

5091121

5091122

5091123

5186001

5186002
5186008
5186010

5186011

5186012

5186015

5186018
5186403

5187003

5187020

5187029

5187033

5187034

5286301

5286302

5286303

5287204

5287205

5287206

5287218

5388803

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1658E

YM1658E
YM1658E
YM1658E

YM1658E

YM1658E

YM1658E

YM1658E
YM1658E

YM1658F

YM1658F

YM1658F

YM1658F

YM1658F

YM1658E

YM1658E

YM1658E

YM1658F

YM1658F

YM1658F

YM1658F

YM1658G

DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL

SAN VICENTE
DE PAUL
NTRA. SRA.
HUERTA
NTRA. SRA.
HUERTA

ALFAREROS

ISUELA

VALENTIN
GARDETA
VALENTIN
GARDETA
VALENTIN
GARDETA
VALENTIN
GARDETA

ALFAREROS
HNO. MARTIN
CORONAS
VALENTIN
GARDETA
SALILLAS
RAFAEL
RAMON Y
CAJAL
RAMON Y
CAJAL

NTRA. SRA.
HUERTA
NTRA. SRA.
HUERTA
NTRA. SRA.
HUERTA
HNO. MARTIN
CORONAS
HNO. MARTIN
CORONAS
HNO. MARTIN
CORONAS
RAMON Y
CAJAL
RAMON Y
CAJAL

37

35

33

31

29

27

25

23

14

16

14

22

15

58

60

27

25

23

23

21

19

78

88

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946

1950

1950
1952
1950

1950

1950

1953

1950
1950

1945

1950

1948

1950

1950

1952

1950

1950

1947

1945

1945

1945

1945



5489002
5490303

5490305

5490306
5692639

9262201

9263801

9263802

9281202

YM1658G
YM1659A

YM1659A

YM1659A
YM1659S

YMOG96A

YM0696C

YM0696C

YMOG98A

DIVISION 52

DIVISION 52
MARTINEZ
ZACARIAS
MARTINEZ
ZACARIAS
DIVISION 52
ARTILLERIA
CUARTE
HUESCA AG
CUARTE

BANARIES AG.

CUARTE
MEDIO
BANARIES

17
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13
12

13

1954
1951

1951

1951
1948

1946

1950

1950

1946



